Oct.
19-24
26-31

Nov.

11
19
30

Dec.

Jan.

13
18

Feb.

Mclish Oilers
5th & 6th Basketball
2020-2021

Roff Tournament
Stonewall Tournament

Vanoss Away
Latta Away
Stratford Away
Asher Away
Byng Away
Byng Away
Roff Home
Byng Home
Wapanucka Home

Allen Away

COVID REVISED 11-12-20

TBA
TBA

4:30

9:30
4:30
4:30

9:30

9:30

4:30
9:30
4:30

4:30



