## Mclish Oilers 5th & 6th Basketball 2020-2021

Oct.			
19-24	Roff Tournament		TBA
26-31	Stonewall Tournamen	t	TBA
Nov.			
2	Tupelo	Home	4:30
5	Vanoss	Away	4:30
9-14	Ada Tournament		TBA
11	Latta	Away	9:30
19	Stratford	Away	4:30
30	Asher	Away	4:30
Dec.			
2	Byng	Away	9:30
5	Roff Festival	Away	TBA
5	Tupelo	Home	10AM
7	Byng	Away	9:30
Jan.			
4	Roff	Home	4:30
13	Byng	Home	9:30
18	Wapanucka	Home	4:30
Feb.			
4	Allen	Away	4:30